
PLACE CLUBS M Q M

1 GIRONDINS TIR 1415 0

2 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 1418 0

3 T.S. LIBOURNE 1409 0

4 CIBLE DU SALÈVE 1397 0

5 AS TIR CREIL 1408 0

6 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 1389 0

7 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 1380 0

8 AT BUC 1376 0

9 S.T. NANCY 1374 0

10 T.S. FENOUILLET 1368 0

11 SCT SAINT CYPRIEN 1360 0

12 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 1359 0

13 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 1356 0

14 A.S.P.L. TIR 1353 0

15 T.S. ROGNAC 1348 0

16 HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU 1339 23

17 SET BITCHE 1339 15

18 CTPN 1330 0

19 ETP AUBAGNE 1310 0

20 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 1296 0
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CHEVALIER Alexandra
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BOIS Antonin
PICAT RE Tristan

13 BOIS Antonin
PICAT RE Tristan NAUCODIE Antoine 

SAUVAGE Thibaut

GIRONDINS TIR

0

COTTIN Elodie
PALLARO Chloé

BERY Anne-Catherine

FOUQUET Florian

FRUCHART Emmanuelle
FONTAINE Pierre-François

FOURRE Héloise

DAVID Clémentine
PLUVINAGE Margaux
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JACOLIN Hélène
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POSTE FTA BULLY-LES-MINESGEM'TIR SPORTIF POSTE T.S. LIBOURNE
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DEMI-FINALES
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BOIS Antonin
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 1 2 3 1 2 3 2e Tireur 1 2 3 1 2 3 3e Tireur 1 2 3 1 2 3 4e Tireur 1 2 3 1 2 3 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale 1 2 3 1 2 3

19 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 18.13.301 BOIS Antonin 50 50 39 139 50 50 43 143 282 GAFFAREL Vincent 50 50 40 140 50 50 40 140 280 PICAT RE Tristan 50 50 40 140 50 50 42 142 282 LAMOLLE Mathilde 50 50 44 144 50 50 49 149 293 LAMOLLE Aurélien  50 50 40 140 50 50 41 141 281 1418 0 1

20 GIRONDINS TIR 02.33.086 NAUCODIE Antoine 50 50 44 144 50 50 38 138 282 SAUVAGE Thibaut 50 50 43 143 50 50 43 143 286 JACOLIN Hélène 50 50 34 134 50 50 30 130 264 FOURRE Héloise 50 50 46 146 50 50 48 148 294 FOUQUET Florian 50 50 42 142 50 50 47 147 289 1415 0 2

27 T.S. LIBOURNE 02.33.021 PALLARO Chloé 50 50 42 142 50 50 43 143 285 ZUNINO Romain 50 50 37 137 50 50 42 142 279 COTTIN Elodie 50 50 41 141 50 50 40 140 281 GALLIEN Alisson 50 50 43 143 50 50 43 143 286 BOLTEAU Bruno 50 50 36 136 50 50 42 142 278 1409 0 3

12 AS TIR CREIL 16.60.013 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 50 50 35 135 50 50 35 135 270 PIOCH Annabelle 50 50 43 143 50 50 42 142 285 TASSINARI Quentin 50 50 45 145 50 50 46 146 291 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 50 50 40 140 50 50 42 142 282 FRIDRICCI Yann 50 50 40 140 50 50 40 140 280 1408 0 4

15 CIBLE DU SALÈVE 20.74.151 DEGAT Julien 50 50 31 131 50 50 40 140 271 ROSSET Sylvain 50 50 43 143 50 50 38 138 281 CHEVALIER Alexandra 50 50 37 137 50 50 41 141 278 DEMIERRE Steve 50 50 43 143 50 50 46 146 289 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre 50 50 36 136 50 50 42 142 278 1397 0 5

18 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 15.62.111 FRUCHART Emmanuelle 50 50 36 136 50 50 30 130 266 WAGON Bertrand 50 50 39 139 50 50 28 128 267 MOCKZKO Chloé 50 50 43 143 50 50 41 141 284 MOCKZKO Théo 50 50 46 146 50 50 44 144 290 FONTAINE Pierre-François 50 50 43 143 50 50 39 139 282 1389 0 6

28 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 BERY Anne-Catherine 50 50 38 138 50 50 45 145 283 TALLET Luc 50 50 39 139 50 50 38 138 277 BRUN Charles 50 50 39 139 50 50 38 138 277 VIAUD David 50 50 39 139 50 50 39 139 278 BAUDET Philippe 50 50 34 134 50 50 31 131 265 1380 0 7

13 AT BUC 10.78.984 ISBLED Nathan 50 50 40 140 50 50 40 140 280 PLUVINAGE Margaux 50 50 31 131 50 50 40 140 271 KABANETS Daniel 50 50 43 143 50 50 31 131 274 MERLET Clara 50 50 32 132 50 50 44 144 276 DAVID Clémentine 50 50 33 133 50 50 42 142 275 1376 0 8

22 S.T. NANCY 12.54.137 DELACOURT Thomas 50 50 36 136 50 50 42 142 278 THIBOUT Steve 50 50 33 133 50 50 26 126 259 LORAIN David 50 50 41 141 50 50 45 145 286 HAGEN Thibaut 50 50 40 140 50 50 44 144 284 VALENTIN Pierre 50 50 35 135 50 50 32 132 267 1374 0 9

26 T.S. FENOUILLET 19.31.200 DUHEM Lana 50 50 29 129 50 50 34 134 263 GOMEZ José 50 50 33 133 50 50 41 141 274 RINGOISE Xavier 50 50 42 142 50 50 35 135 277 MINKO Anton 50 50 35 135 50 50 39 139 274 BESSIERES Martial 50 50 39 139 50 50 41 141 280 1368 0 10

23 SCT SAINT CYPRIEN 11.66.090 BELARD Thomas 50 50 38 138 50 50 39 139 277 LEBLANC Camille 50 50 33 133 50 50 35 135 268 BOISARD Karine 50 50 33 133 50 50 27 127 260 LABADENS Pierre 50 50 42 142 50 50 39 139 281 LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles Richard 50 50 32 132 50 50 42 142 274 1360 0 11

14 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 63.50.02 BENAICHA Yanis 50 50 36 136 50 50 44 144 280 CHEMIN Mathéo 50 50 38 138 50 50 38 138 276 LE TIEC Florian 50 50 34 134 50 50 31 131 265 LEHY Ulrich 50 50 29 129 50 50 40 140 269 DANET Pascal 50 50 33 133 50 50 36 136 269 1359 0 12

30 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 10.92.319 YEPES Pierre 50 50 26 126 50 50 31 131 257 TASSEL Hugo 50 50 43 143 50 50 38 138 281 LANGLOIS Nathalie 50 50 27 127 50 50 35 135 262 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 50 50 29 129 50 50 36 136 265 CHAPON Kevin 50 50 47 147 50 50 44 144 291 1356 0 13

11 A.S.P.L. TIR 13.69.029 SAFFROY Aurélien 50 50 39 139 50 50 39 139 278 MARTINEZ Luna 50 50 25 125 50 50 31 131 256 BLANPIED Christophe 50 50 33 133 50 50 31 131 264 HENRY Arnaud 50 50 36 136 50 50 42 142 278 TAILLANDIER Arnaud 50 50 38 138 50 50 39 139 277 1353 0 14

29 T.S. ROGNAC 18.13.070 REYNIER Patrice 50 50 40 140 50 50 38 138 278 BORGHESI David 50 50 38 138 50 50 28 128 266 PORTELLI Vincent 50 50 39 139 50 50 45 145 284 FERNANDEZ Jade 50 50 36 136 50 50 36 136 272 MALDAGUE Fabrice 50 50 18 118 50 50 30 130 248 1348 0 15

21 HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU 16.07.039 HORR Mickaël 50 50 36 136 50 50 30 130 266 GRIGORE Marius 50 50 31 131 50 50 24 124 255 BRIQUET Céline 50 50 22 122 50 50 33 133 255 GEHRES Christophe 50 50 37 137 50 50 42 142 279 RIEDINGER Thierry 50 50 39 139 50 50 45 23 145 284 1339 23 16

24 SET BITCHE 12.57.210  SCHAAFF Edith 50 50 35 135 50 50 1 101 236 WEY Anthoni 50 50 42 142 50 50 40 140 282 SCHMIDT Florian 50 50 39 139 50 50 42 142 281 SCHAFF Frédéric 50 50 37 137 50 50 31 131 268 ROTH Sébastien 50 50 35 135 50 50 37 15 137 272 1339 15 17

16 CTPN 18.13.033 CERUTTI Cyril 50 50 38 138 50 50 42 142 280 COLLIGNON Maxime 50 50 22 122 50 50 12 112 234 CHIAPELLO Jean Luc 50 50 40 140 50 50 31 131 271 RAMBALDI Emmanuelle 50 50 42 142 50 50 40 140 282 PREIRE Daniel 50 50 35 135 50 50 28 128 263 1330 0 18

17 ETP AUBAGNE 18.13.090 GASTAUD Cristal 50 50 32 132 50 50 19 119 251 RICART Eryn 50 50 30 130 50 50 13 113 243 RICHAUD Marion 50 50 36 136 50 50 41 141 277 SCIRE Guillaume 50 50 43 143 50 50 44 144 287 BRIARD Guillaume 50 50 30 130 50 50 22 122 252 1310 0 19

25 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 09.06.007 BERMOND Michael 50 50 35 135 50 50 32 132 267 BELLET Laurine 50 50 34 134 50 50 42 142 276 BERMOND Lohann 50 50 33 133 50 50 41 141 274 COULON Karl 50 50 38 138 50 40 0 90 228 GASCHET Jérôme 50 50 31 131 50 50 20 120 251 1296 0 20
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